
PTA Board 2019-2020

Position Name Phone Email

President Kristin Pribyla 601-874-3633 kristinpribyla@gmail.com

VP/Membership Sharifa Wahlstrom 469-810-5353 sharifa.wahlstrom@gmail.com

Secretary Sydney Holmes 214-507-3556 sydney@russler.com

Treasurer Michelle Alkhatib 972-896-3211 michellealkhatib@gmail.com

Parliamentarian Jamie Smith 214-554-1018 jmalies@hotmail.com

Principal Michelle Wooten 469-713-5198 wootenmd@lisd.net

Asst. Principal Nikki Robison 469-713-5198 robinsond@lisd.net

Book Fair Chair Michelle Alkhatib 972-896-3211 michellealkhatib@gmail.com

Book Fair Committee Member Adrianne Nesteriak 469-763-6040 macnest2010@gmail.com

Box Tops Liz Reber 479-301-0869 lizreber11@gmail.com

Council Delegate Adrianne Nesteriak 469-763-6040 macnest2010@gmail.com

DI Coordinator Michelle Alkhatib 972-896-3211 michellealkhatib@gmail.com

Dolphin Dash Christine Williams 214-727-8233 chris@brw.net

Dolphin Dash  Committee Member Alisha Smith 432-770-9674 misterb3701@hotmail.com

Donald After Dark Kelly Kichan 214-662-0175 kelinger15@hotmail.com

Donald Night Out Kelly Kichan 214-662-0175 kelinger15@hotmail.com

Fall Festival Cassandra James 501-218-6042 cassandracjames@gmail.com

Fall Festival  Committee Member Suchi Ray 206-778-0622 sucharita.ray@gmail.com

Field Day Jamie Smith 214-793-6097 jmalies@hotmail.com

Historian Alison Mills 817-504-1682 alikatintx@sbcglobal.net

Elf Alley Alisha Smith 432-770-9674 misterb3701@hotmail.com

Elf Alley Committee Member Kimberly Johnson 601-331-1550 kimberly.johnson79@gmail.com

Hospitality Suma Paspuleti 931-302-7441 spaspuleti@gmail.com

Hospitality  Committee Member

Little Lighthouse Katrina Stewart 870-403-3563 katrinastewart303@gmail.com

Publishing Chair Linda Ellington 630-205-8881 linda.garvey@gmail.com

Publishing Committee Member Krina Shah 914-400-3472 krinamshah@gmail.com

Publishing Committee Member Hillary Kinzel 541-505-1670 kinzelh@yahoo.com

Reflections Veronica Diaz 214-531-8724 mrsdiaznfamily@gmail.com

Room Rep Andrea Wlazlowski 214-733-6383 acwlazlowski@gmail.com

Room Rep Committee Member Christine Williams 214-727-8233 chris@brw.net

Room Rep Committee Member Lisa Harris 940-390-5746 lisajoharris@yahoo.com

School Supplies Paw Cowan 214-676-1801 pam.cowan@hotmail.com

Social Media Alison Mills 817-504-1682 alikatintx@sbcglobal.net

Spirit Gear Amber Pierce 972-793-3940 amberkimes@yahoo.com

Spirit Gear Committee Member John Nguyen 832-722-8954 jhnguyen75@gmail.com

Teacher Representative Missy Thompson 469-713-5198 thompsonm@lisd.net

Teacher Representative Michele Emmett 469-713-5198 emmettm@lisd.net

Community Assistance Lisa Harris 940-390-5746 lisajoharris@yahoo.com

Volunteer Coordinator Jamie Smith 214-793-6097 jmalies@hotmail.com


